STNO STS
100
206
214
218
100
509
233
313
318
400
405
506
511
512
701
705
71
717
719
808
816
907
913
917
1005
1006
1007
1008
1011
1012
1015
1016
1017
1019
1020
1110
1113
1115
1203
1206
1207
1213
1217
1307
1405
103
104
105
106
208 B
104
108
205
100
1104
107
104
107
110
112 B

SEPTIC TANK ABANDONMENT INSPECTIONS FY2016

STNAME

BASTA
BOLIVAR
BOLIVAR
BOLIVAR
BRYON

DARBY

EAST QUEENS
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
HORNSBYVILLE
JANIS

JANIS

JANIS

JANIS

KAY

OAK POINT
OAK POINT
OAK POINT
OAK POINT

OLD WORMLEY CREEK

PAMELA
ROCKY
ROCKY
ROCKY
ROCKY

PRCLID
S$10C-0628-1828
R09C-1280-1443
R09C-1399-1828
R09C-1517-2011
QO08A-0045-4054
S04A-0716-3151
H16C-0392-1890
R09C-1934-0307
RO8A-1643-4946
R0O8A-1914-4452
R09C-2159-0203
R0O8A-2257-4490
R08B-2519-4928
R0O8A-2438-4569
R09D-3021-0118
R09D-3102-0196
R09D-3259-0236
R09D-3368-0297
R09D-3418-0311
R09D-3885-0119
R09D-4081-0528
R09D-3877-0799
R09D-3869-1405
R09D-4051-1096
R09D-4175-1203
R09D-4396-1037
R09D-4218-1344
R09D-4462-1115
R09D-4264-1395
R09D-4519-1177
R09D-4023-1694
R09D-4579-1246
R09D-4170-1874
R09D-4380-1604
R09D-4646-1349
R09D-4967-1622
R09D-4519-1927
R09D-4654-1985
R09D-4727-2044
S09C-0035-1861
R09D-4810-2114
R09D-4954-2241
S09C-0023-2285
S09C-0231-2436
S09A-0615-2655
S10C-0452-1951
S$10C-0313-2099
S$10C-0354-1919
S$10C-0199-2069
T02B-3279-4357
S10C-0515-1462
S$10C-0324-1401
S10C-0094-1040
R10D-4474-0903
R09B-4057-4360
T08C-0636-0009
R09D-3730-0648
R09D-3600-0583
R09D-3681-0732
R09D-3561-0896

COMPDTTM

07/31/2015
08/20/2015
09/23/2015
07/28/2015
10/21/2015
10/20/2015
08/18/2015
01/27/2016
01/11/2016
01/20/2016
03/23/2016
12/15/2015
12/16/2015
02/18/2016
02/11/2016
04/29/2016
11/25/2015
12/16/2015
02/20/2016
02/18/2016
02/12/2016
05/02/2016
05/16/2016
01/15/2016
02/22/2016
02/29/2016
02/12/2016
03/01/2016
01/28/2016
01/06/2016
05/18/2016
05/12/2016
02/12/2016
01/04/2016
03/02/2016
02/02/2016
06/24/2016
02/12/2016
04/06/2016
12/21/2015
01/11/2016
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
02/05/2016
11/02/2015
12/08/2015
03/01/2016
12/08/2015
01/06/2016
07/27/2015
07/31/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
12/09/2015
07/15/2015
02/29/2016
11/25/2015
12/22/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015



STNO STS
102
801
1006
2519
1811
1913
1001

STNAME
SECOND
WATERVIEW
WATERVIEW
WOLF TRAP
YORKTOWN
YORKTOWN
YORK-WARWICK

67

PRCLID

R08C-0357-0131
S10C-0333-0748
S10A-0840-2545
R09D-4805-1025
U04D-2987-0879
U04D-2986-2138
P0O9D-3217-1173

COMPDTTM

03/09/2016
02/12/2016
09/15/2015
01/06/2016
07/30/2015
04/01/2016
09/17/2015



